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Description

201806070002
00340

06/07/2018
09:03:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 36 41 Instr
#:20180108000
007040

Lot#:2521
Book:36 Pg:41
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201806070002
00430

06/07/2018
09:18:19

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 39 47 Instr
#:20171010000
367930

Lot#:843
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201806220002
21940

06/22/2018
08:09:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOEHN
SARAH

37 120 Lot#:7-36
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201806220002
22010

06/22/2018
08:09:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TRAN MINH
NGOC

36 33 Lot#:2917
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201806250002
24250

06/25/2018
09:07:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-174
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201806250002
24230

06/25/2018
09:02:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-40
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201806250002
24240

06/25/2018
09:02:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

37 120 Lot#:7-40
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201807020002
34790

07/02/2018
01:28:10

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 36 33 Instr
#:20170228000
068830

Lot#:2922
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201807160002
51700

07/16/2018
12:22:43

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20171218000
450770



201808060002
79200

08/06/2018
02:12:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MILROY
CURTIS A

48 95 Instr
#:20180725000
266330

Lot#:7-164
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808060002
79420

08/06/2018
02:13:15

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FRITZ JOEL
DEAN

44 131 Lot#:4-44
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808160002
93390

08/16/2018
10:21:36

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20180302000
069030

201808080002
83050

08/08/2018
12:47:41

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

37 120 Lot#:7-44
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201808080002
83040

08/08/2018
12:47:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-44
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201808290003
10150

08/29/2018
09:29:12

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-171
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808210002
99040

08/21/2018
12:23:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

LIGNELLI
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20180726000
266410

Other:SEE
INST

201808210002
99140

08/21/2018
12:23:10

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-137
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201808210002
99150

08/21/2018
12:23:11

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

48 95 Lot#:7-137
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201808210002
99180

08/21/2018
12:23:14

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ALDRIDGE
MARION A

37 13 Lot#:6-127
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201808220003
01000

08/22/2018
11:44:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20170802000
278100

201809200003
37240

09/20/2018
11:42:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180219000
052840

201809130003
29500

09/13/2018
01:16:12

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LLLP

34 149 Lot#:31-03
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR

201809130003
29570

09/13/2018
01:16:19

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ALLRED BILLY
J

34 147 Lot#:4-102
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201809130003
29510

09/13/2018
01:16:13

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

34 149 Lot#:31-03
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR

201809130003
29610

09/13/2018
01:16:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 12 Lot#:10-26
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201809130003
29640

09/13/2018
01:16:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HORTON
KENNETH S

36 94 Lot#:22-119
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201809130003
29620

09/13/2018
01:16:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS NGUYEN KY 37 12 Lot#:10-26
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201809130003
29750

09/13/2018
01:16:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-239
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION



201809130003
29740

09/13/2018
01:16:36

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

37 120 Lot#:7-26
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201809130003
29730

09/13/2018
01:16:35

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-26
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION


