Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Index Type	e= Land F	Records; N	ame= ED	DLEMAN I	RESIDENT	IAL LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	1
201806070002 00340	06/07/2018 09:03:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK			36	41	Instr #:20180108000 007040	Lot#:2521 Book:36 Pg:41 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE 2
201806070002 00430	06/07/2018 09:18:19	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK			39	47	Instr #:20171010000 367930	Lot#:843 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201806220002 21940	06/22/2018 08:09:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOEHN SARAH			37	120		Lot#:7-36 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201806220002 22010	06/22/2018 08:09:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TRAN MINH NGOC			36	33		Lot#:2917 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201806250002 24250	06/25/2018 09:07:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-174 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201806250002 24230	06/25/2018 09:02:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			37	120		Lot#:7-40 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201806250002 24240	06/25/2018 09:02:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			37	120		Lot#:7-40 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201807020002 34790	07/02/2018 01:28:10	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK			36	33	Instr #:20170228000 068830	Lot#:2922 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201807160002 51700	07/16/2018 12:22:43	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20171218000 450770	

201808060002 79200	08/06/2018 02:12:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	MILROY CURTIS A		48	95	Instr #:20180725000 266330	Lot#:7-164 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808060002 79420	08/06/2018 02:13:15	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FRITZ JOEL DEAN		44	131		Lot#:4-44 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808160002 93390	08/16/2018 10:21:36	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK				Instr #:20180302000 069030	
201808080002 83050	08/08/2018 12:47:41	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		37	120		Lot#:7-44 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201808080002 83040	08/08/2018 12:47:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		37	120		Lot#:7-44 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201808290003 10150	08/29/2018 09:29:12	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-171 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808210002 99040	08/21/2018 12:23:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	LIGNELLI MATTHEW				Instr #:20180726000 266410	Other:SEE INST
201808210002 99140	08/21/2018 12:23:10	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-137 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201808210002 99150	08/21/2018 12:23:11	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	48	95		Lot#:7-137 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201808210002 99180	08/21/2018 12:23:14	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ALDRIDGE MARION A	37	13		Lot#:6-127 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201808220003 01000	08/22/2018 11:44:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			Instr #:20170802000 278100	
201809200003 37240	09/20/2018 11:42:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			Instr #:20180219000 052840	
201809130003 29500	09/13/2018 01:16:12	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LLLP	34	149		Lot#:31-03 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR
201809130003 29570	09/13/2018 01:16:19	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLRED BILLY J	34	147		Lot#:4-102 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
201809130003 29510	09/13/2018 01:16:13	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	34	149		Lot#:31-03 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR
201809130003 29610	09/13/2018 01:16:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	37	12		Lot#:10-26 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201809130003 29640	09/13/2018 01:16:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HORTON KENNETH S	36	94		Lot#:22-119 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201809130003 29620	09/13/2018 01:16:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NGUYEN KY	37	12		Lot#:10-26 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201809130003 29750	09/13/2018 01:16:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	37	120		Lot#:7-239 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION

201809130003 29740	09/13/2018 01:16:36	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		37	120	Lot#:7-26 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201809130003 29730	09/13/2018 01:16:35	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee		CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		37	120	Lot#:7-26 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION